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11 姫 路 商 通過順位 1 0:20:55 1 0:35:02 1 0:45:20 1 0:55:31 1 1:12:49

区間順位 1 20:55 1 14:07 1 10:18 1 10:11 1 17:18

1位 1:12:49 選 手 名 ○ 田渕 怜那 2 ○ 永里 光 3 ○ 小西 眞子 1 ○ 中西 七海 2 ○ 北田 朋巳 2

6 姫 路 西 通過順位 2 0:21:30 2 0:36:22 2 0:47:35 2 0:59:28 2 1:18:57

区間順位 2 21:30 2 14:52 2 11:13 3 11:53 3 19:29

2位 1:18:57 選 手 名 中塚 楓 2 佐想 実花 2 角倉 佳峰 3 山村 彩澄 3 嶋村 萌 2

26 龍 野 通過順位 4 0:21:50 4 0:37:41 3 0:49:07 3 1:00:33 3 1:20:38

区間順位 4 21:50 5 15:51 3 11:26 2 11:26 6 20:05

3位 1:20:38 選 手 名 栗山 夢野 2 森澤穂乃香 1 舛田 祥子 2 高見 香澄 1 瀧本 彩加 1

16 姫 路 飾 西 通過順位 7 0:22:57 5 0:38:30 5 0:50:02 4 1:01:57 4 1:21:30

区間順位 7 22:57 3 15:33 4 11:32 4 11:55 4 19:33

4位 1:21:30 選 手 名 生田 りさ 1 洪水 里穂 3 多田 衣里 1 田中 佐季 1 橋本 留奈 1

31 赤 穂 通過順位 6 0:22:30 7 0:38:57 7 0:51:10 6 1:03:34 5 1:22:50

区間順位 6 22:30 8 16:27 7 12:13 7 12:24 2 19:16

5位 1:22:50 選 手 名 佐井 里衣 3 諏訪部純菜 1 西川 綾香 2 佐々木里穂 3 佐井 里穂 1

4 賢 明 通過順位 5 0:22:18 6 0:38:33 6 0:50:45 5 1:03:03 6 1:23:25

区間順位 5 22:18 6 16:15 6 12:12 6 12:18 7 20:22

6位 1:23:25 選 手 名 東郷さゆり 2 建部 美月 1 豊田 菜月 1 中川 琴代 2 山田 彩乃 1

14 姫 路 南 通過順位 8 0:23:04 8 0:39:47 8 0:51:26 8 1:04:05 7 1:23:50

区間順位 8 23:04 10 16:43 5 11:39 8 12:39 5 19:45

7位 1:23:50 選 手 名 田中 夕葵 2 鯉田 遥香 2 山角 実留 1 福永 有花 2 山口 実咲 1

29 相 生 通過順位 3 0:21:33 3 0:37:17 4 0:49:31 7 1:03:54 8 1:26:09

区間順位 3 21:33 4 15:44 8 12:14 10 14:23 11 22:15

8位 1:26:09 選 手 名 根本久瑠見 2 藤友 柚希 1 川村あやか 1 大西 泉帆 1 山田 彩世 2

2 姫 路 東 通過順位 10 0:24:04 9 0:40:29 9 0:52:49 9 1:06:12 9 1:26:57

区間順位 10 24:04 7 16:25 9 12:20 9 13:23 8 20:45

9位 1:26:57 選 手 名 牧原 知美 1 桑原 史帆 2 中塚 瑞希 1 三柳 千尋 2 平田 瑞希 1

18 日 ノ 本 通過順位 14 0:25:40 10 0:42:18 10 0:54:50 10 1:06:56 10 1:28:13

区間順位 14 25:40 9 16:38 10 12:32 5 12:06 9 21:17

10位 1:28:13 選 手 名 山本 楓華 2 池田 莉奈 1 村上志穂乃 1 酒井香菜子 1 藤原 真里 2

34 山 崎 通過順位 11 0:24:53 12 0:43:08 11 0:56:48 11 1:11:55 11 1:33:21

区間順位 11 24:53 11 18:15 11 13:40 11 15:07 10 21:26

11位 1:33:21 選 手 名 福田 明里 2 藤木まどか 2 山下 結衣 2 矢内亜弥香 2 高尾 侑生 1
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33 佐 用 通過順位 9 0:23:07 11 0:42:57 ## ## ##

区間順位 9 23:07 12 19:50 ## ## ##

### 選 手 名 勝山 史織 2 大坪美佐子 2 ## ## ##

7 姫 路 通過順位 12 0:25:10 ## ## ## ##

区間順位 12 25:10 ## ## ## ##

### 選 手 名 大西 由莉 1 ## ## ## ##

32 上 郡 通過順位 13 0:25:20 ## ## ## ##

区間順位 13 25:20 ## ## ## ##

### 選 手 名 壽賀まゆみ 1 ## ## ## ##
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